If it’s embedded, it ’s Kontron.
3U CompactPCI: Pocket Size and Pocket Price
»	Open Platform with Intel® Atom™ or Celeron®
»	Slim Design in a robust form factor
»	Flexible system expansion
»	CP-Pocket «»	CP-Pocket «
2 www.kontron.com
The CP-POCKET corresponds to a compact Box-PC in terms

rs
.
Ordering Information
Article Order No Discription
CP-POCKET-BASE305AC 1044-0240 4U / 28HP CPCI Pocket base AC, CP305, 1.6 GHz CPU, 1GB RAM
CP-POCKET-BASE305DC 1044-0236 4U / 28HP CPCI Pocket base DC, CP305, 1.6 GHz CPU, 1GB RAM
CP-POCKET-BASE307AC 37247 4U / 28HP CPCI Pocket base AC, CP307-V, 1.86 GHz CPU, 1GB RAM
CP-POCKET-BASE307DC 37249 4U / 28HP CPCI Pocket base DC, CP307-V, 1.86 GHz CPU, 1GB RAM
CP-ASM4-POCKET-AC 27537 4U / 28HP rack with 4-slot CPCI backplane, 75 watt AC PSU, no CPU
CP-ASM4-POCKET-DC 27536 4U / 28HP rack with 4-slot CPCI backplane, 75 watt DC PSU, no CPU
CP-FP-DUMMY-3U-4HP 16833 3U /4 HP dummy front panel for empty slot covering